
Twilight League Sub List 2023    
     
  Cell email  
Janet  Ferris 315-706-8030  jcferris13@gmail.com 
Cathy Boise 315-729-2188   
Cathy Marks 315-558-1021  cryanmarks7@gmail.com 

Kylee  Fishkin   kyleejschneider@gmail.com 

Jen Blossey 315-952-6153  jblossey1011@gmail.com 

Edean Casey 315-568-8050  edeancasey@hotmail.com 

Mary Ann Coogan 315-391-7665  macoogs@hotmail.com 

Emmey Crossett 315-396-9412  ecrossett91@gmail.com 

janet ferris 315-706-8030  jcferris13@gmail.com 

Kathleen Gilheney 315-569-0690  kgilheney1@gmail.com 

Allison Matthews 315 436-2258  amatthe68@gmail.com 

Marilyn McDermott 315-727-1652  mhalemcdermott@gmail.com 

Liz Mossotti 315-415-2033  lmossotti4@gmail.com 

Kathy Phelan 315-247-9678  kaphelan1214@gmail.com 

Barb Quijano 315-657-5175  bquijano@aol.com 

Lisa Rigge 315-289-3402  riggefamily@gmail.com 

Caroline Stanistreet 315-427-3233  dwsltd457@gmail.com 

Heidi Miller 315-345-4737  kkearns6@gmail.com 

Shane Ventura-McQueeney 315-727-8079  shaneventura58@gmail.com 

 


